

## MIDWEST REGION NAWIC DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS SUPER STAR

**GUIDELINES AND NOMINATION FORM** 

This award is given annually at the regional Forum of the Midwest Region. The award recognizes a NAWIC Chapter or Member who has been actively involved throughout the past year and has exemplified the spirit and purpose of NAWIC with their digital communications.

Nominations must be received by the Amy Johnson at <a href="mailto:amy.johnson@balanceprosinc.com">amy.johnson@balanceprosinc.com</a> Regional Awards Chair on or before <a href="mailto:April 1">April 1</a>, 2024. All nominations will be edited to erase any references as to the identity of the nominee and forwarded to a panel of judges as selected by the Chairperson. Judges are to be impartial and may include NAWIC members.

NOMINATION FORM	
The following consideration as <b>Midwest Region NAWIC Digital Com</b>	has been nominated for nominated for nominated for
I certify that the information contained in the attached application is true to the best of my knowledge and the nominee is a member in good standing of the Midwest Region NAWIC.	
Signed	 Date
I certify that the name printed above acts as	my signature.
	NOMINEE #

## Essay in 500 words or less.

Why should this member be chosen as **Midwest Region NAWIC Digital Communications Super Star**? (Be Creative!!)